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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/07/2710/0

4/07/2711/0

4/07/2713/0

4/07/2714/0

4/07/2715/0

4/07/2716/0

4/07/2717/0

302441,
508334

302350,
515018

297254,
518244

298055,
508657

304078,
501266

304205,
509309

298840,
516036

19/11/2007

20/11/2007

22/11/2007

21/11/2007

21/11/2007

22/11/2007

22/11/2007

BECKERMET INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE, HAILE, EGREMONT,,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
PORTAL FRAME WORKSHOP
WITH MEZZANINE, OFFICE,
CAR PARKING & YARD

LAND ADJACENT TO ALDBY
FARM, CLEATOR MOOR, ,
CUMBRIA., RESERVED
MATTERS APPLICATION FOR 4
No. DWELLINGS

46, NEW LOWTHER STREET,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
LISTED BUILDING CONSENT
FOR SKY SATELLITE DISH

SANDYBANK, COULDERTON
BEACH, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., BEACH BUNGALOW

39, GOSFORTH ROAD,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION

FAR HEAD OF HAILE HOUSE,
HAILE, EGREMONT,,
CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE
TO CREATE TWO HOLIDAY
LETS AND, ERECTION OF SUN
ROOM EXTENSION TO
EXISTING, DWELLING

WEST CUMBERLAND HOSPITAL,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, ,
CUMBRIA., LANDSCAPING OF
SLOPED BANK TO

ACCOMMODATE CAR, PARKING
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Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 19/11/2007 to 23/11/2007

Parish............

Haile

Cleator Moor

wh1itehaven

Lowside Quarter

Seascale

Haile

whitehaven
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

CONISTON CONSULTANTS LTD,
2 CONISTON CLOSE,
WORKINGTON, CUMBRIA

ALLISON DESIGN, ALBION
INN, EDEN STREET, SILLOTH

KEVIN BRADBURY
ARCHITECTS, BENTLEY BROOK
STUDIO, LUMSDALE ROAD,
MATLOCK

WESTERN LAKES LTD,
WHINBANK FARM,
DISTINGTON, WORKINGTON

C & E BUILDER, 27
NEWTOWN, FRIZINGTON,
CUMBRIA

MR J CURWEN, 46 NEW
LOWTHER STREET,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

FIONA HUCK, 52
SPRINGFIELD ROAD,
BIGRIGG, EGREMONT

MRS J BROWN, 39 GOSFORTH
ROAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA

MR AND MRS C GREENING,
FAR HEAD OF HAILE HOUSE,
HAILE, EGREMONT

NORTH CUMBRIA ACUTE
HOSPITALS NHS, TRUST,
F.A.0. MR S DOUGAN, WEST
CUMBERLAND HOSPITAL,
HENSINGHAM



4/07/2718/0

7/07/4018/0

301049, 22/11/2007
508843

306137, 21/11/2007
510442

KIOSK

SITE TO REAR OF, CHAPEL
TERRACE, THORNHILL,,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF 7 GARAGES

FARTHWAITE, HAILE,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
REPLACEMENT DWELLING AND
ASSOCIATED NEW ACCESS,
TRACK, CHANGE OF USE OF
PART OF FIELD INTO
GARDEN, AND INSTALLATION
OF NEW SEPTIC TANK AND
SOAKAWAY

PA_RECD (3).TXT

St Johns Beckermet

Ennerdale and
Kinniside
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HIGHFIELD (DESIGN) LTD.,
40 HIGH BRIGHAM,
COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA

PCL DEVELOPMENTS
(CUMBRIA) LTD, 28
FOXHOUSES ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

MR & MRS W RAWLING,
HOLLINS FARM, ENNERDALE,
CLEATOR



