$$\rm PA_RECD$ (3).TXT Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 19/11/2007 to 23/11/2007Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/07/2710/0	302441, 508334	19/11/2007	BECKERMET INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, HAILE, EGREMONT,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF PORTAL FRAME WORKSHOP WITH MEZZANINE, OFFICE, CAR PARKING & YARD	Haile	CONISTON CONSULTANTS LTD, 2 CONISTON CLOSE, WORKINGTON, CUMBRIA	WESTERN LAKES LTD, WHINBANK FARM, DISTINGTON, WORKINGTON
4/07/2711/0	302350, 515018	20/11/2007	LAND ADJACENT TO ALDBY FARM, CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA., RESERVED MATTERS APPLICATION FOR 4 No. DWELLINGS	Cleator Moor	ALLISON DESIGN, ALBION INN, EDEN STREET, SILLOTH	C & E BUILDER, 27 NEWTOWN, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA
4/07/2713/0	297254, 518244	22/11/2007	46, NEW LOWTHER STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING CONSENT FOR SKY SATELLITE DISH	Whitehaven		MR J CURWEN, 46 NEW LOWTHER STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/07/2714/0	298055, 508657	21/11/2007	SANDYBANK, COULDERTON BEACH, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., BEACH BUNGALOW	Lowside Quarter		FIONA HUCK, 52 SPRINGFIELD ROAD, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT
4/07/2715/0	304078, 501266	21/11/2007	39, GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION	Seascale		MRS J BROWN, 39 GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA
4/07/2716/0	304205, 509309	22/11/2007	FAR HEAD OF HAILE HOUSE, HAILE, EGREMONT,, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE TO CREATE TWO HOLIDAY LETS AND, ERECTION OF SUN ROOM EXTENSION TO EXISTING, DWELLING	наіlе	KEVIN BRADBURY ARCHITECTS, BENTLEY BROOK STUDIO, LUMSDALE ROAD, MATLOCK	MR AND MRS C GREENING, FAR HEAD OF HAILE HOUSE, HAILE, EGREMONT
4/07/2717/0	298840, 516036	22/11/2007	WEST CUMBERLAND HOSPITAL, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., LANDSCAPING OF SLOPED BANK TO ACCOMMODATE CAR, PARKING	Whitehaven		NORTH CUMBRIA ACUTE HOSPITALS NHS, TRUST, F.A.O. MR S DOUGAN, WEST CUMBERLAND HOSPITAL, HENSINGHAM

4/07/2718/0	301049, 508843	22/11/2007	SITE TO REAR OF, CHAPEL TERRACE, THORNHILL,, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF 7 GARAGES	St Johns Beckermet		PCL DEVELOPMENTS (CUMBRIA) LTD, 28 FOXHOUSES ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
7/07/4018/0	306137, 510442	21/11/2007	FARTHWAITE, HAILE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT DWELLING AND ASSOCIATED NEW ACCESS, TRACK, CHANGE OF USE OF PART OF FIELD INTO GARDEN, AND INSTALLATION OF NEW SEPTIC TANK AND SOAKAWAY	Ennerdale and Kinniside	HIGHFIELD (DESIGN) LTD., 40 HIGH BRIGHAM, COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA	MR & MRS W RAWLING, HOLLINS FARM, ENNERDALE, CLEATOR